
FAMILY MEDIATION MEMBERS BY REGION (as at 03.01.2013) Please note that this list of members is updated every month

Regions: East Midlands

Eastern

Greater London

Merseyside

North East

North West

South East

South West

Wales

West Midlands

Yorkshire and the Humber

Unconfirmed

EAST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Miss AILEEN BARBARA CHAPMAN Practitioner Quality Solicitors Chapman & Chubb ALFRETON DE55 4JH 01773 540480 www.chapsol.com

Miss CHRISTINE ELIZABETH PICKWELL Practitioner Christine Pickwell Limited BOSTON PE21 6TR 01205 311 511 www.ringroselaw.co.uk

Miss ELIZABETH JANE BILTON Practitioner Bilton Hammond Llp CHESTERFIELD S40 1ND 01246 232418 www.biltonhammond.co.uk

Mr ALAN THOMAS PECK Practitioner Tollers LLP CORBY NN17 1TY 01536 276727 www.tollers.co.uk

Ms FIONA MARY KAREN APTHORPE Practitioner Fiona Apthorpe Limited DERBY DE1 1BT 01332 254168

Mr ADRIAN GRAHAM ROSE General Robinsons DERBY DE1 1BT 01332 254168 www.robinsons-solicitors.co.uk

Miss DANUTA JADWIGA NEUBORN Practitioner Wilson Browne Llp LEICESTER LE1 5PS 0116 2517181 www.wilsonbrowne.co.uk

Mrs ALISON ELIZABETH ELMER General Burton & Co LLP LINCOLN LN2 1DA 01522 523215 www.qualitysolicitors.com/burtonandco

Mr JOHN EWAN MITCHELL Practitioner John Mitchell Ltd LINCOLN LN2 1ED 01522 542 211

Miss HELEN DERRY Practitioner Sills & Betteridge Llp LINCOLN LN2 1ED 01522 542 211 www.sillsonline.co.uk

Miss EMMA CAROLINE LAWLER Practitioner Sills & Betteridge Llp LINCOLN LN2 1JN 01522 542 211 www.sillsonline.co.uk

Miss LISA MICHELLE BOILEAU Practitioner Wilkin Chapman Llp LINCOLN LN5 7AY 01522 512 345 www.wilkinchapman.co.uk

Mrs ANGELA BARBARA LORRAINE DONEN Practitioner BRYAN & ARMSTRONG MANSFIELD NG18 1EF 01623 624505

Ms DIANE ELAINE ROOME Practitioner Bilton Hammond LLP MANSFIELD NG18 1RP 01623 675 800

Mrs PRAMILA MEGHANI Practitioner Challinors NOTTINGHAM NG1 7DG 011587 14510

Mr PATRICK MULLINS Practitioner Patrick Mullins Limited NOTTINGHAM NG2 6AP 0115 878 9000

Mrs PATRICIA ANNE SALLIS Practitioner Ellis - Fermor & Negus Ltd RIPLEY DE5 3BS 01773 744 744 www.ellis-fermor.co.uk

EASTERN 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Ms HELEN MARY CASEY Practitioner CB4Law CAMBRIDGE CB4 1JY 01223 316666 www.cb4law.co.uk

Mr RICHARD MAURICE RANDALL General Leonard Gray LLP CHELMSFORD CM1 1JY 01245 504904 www.leonardgray.co.uk

Mr COLIN ALAN SMITH Practitioner Leonard Gray LLP CHELMSFORD CM1 1JY 01245 504904 www.leonardgray.co.uk

Mrs KATHRYN LESLEY TAYLOR Practitioner Fisher Jones Greenwood Llp COLCHESTER CO4 9YA 01206 835300 www.fjg.co.uk

Mrs HARJINDER MANN Practitioner M. Reynolds Partnership Solicitors GRAYS RM17 5XY 01375 390239 www.margaretreynolds.co.uk

Miss ALEXANDRA FRANCES STEPHENSON General Norton Peskett HALESWORTH IP19 8AR 01986 872513 www.nortonpeskett.co.uk

Mr STEVEN SAVVAS JACOB Practitioner Fahri Jacob HATFIELD AL9 6NG 07908 144 464 www.fahrijacob.co.uk

Mr ROBERT GEOFFREY WATSON General Kklaw HEMEL HEMPSTEAD HP1 1DA 01442 216 755 www.kklaw.co.uk

Miss ANN FRANCES NOWLAN Practitioner EDWARD OLIVER & BELLIS ILFORD IG6 2JW 2085004168

Mr STEPHEN GORDON ANDERSON Practitioner Anderson Family Matters IPSWICH IP4 2BN

Mrs NICOLA JANE FURMSTON Practitioner Barker Gotelee Solicitors IPSWICH IP5 3RF 01473 611211 http://www.barkergotelee.co.uk

Mr PETER JOHN BAUGHAN General Bbl Family Law NORWICH NR1 3DT 01603 679050 www.bblfamilylaw.com

Mrs ANDREA GAY SORRELL Practitioner Sorrells ONGAR CM5 9JD 01277 365532 www.sorrells.org.uk

Ms FRANCES LOUISE ANDERSON Practitioner Sternberg Reed Incororating David Charnl ROMFORD RM1 1RX 01708 766155 www.sternberg-reed.co.uk

Ms ANDREA THOMPSON Practitioner Woodfines Llp SANDY SG19 1EN 01767 680251 www.woodfines.co.uk

Mr ZEN THOMPSON General Bretherton Law ST. ALBANS AL3 4DG 01727 869293 www.qualitysolicitors.com/brethertonlaw

GREATER LONDON 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Miss TAZEEN KHALIQ Practitioner Shepherd Harris LLP ENFIELD EN1 3EL 0208 363 8341 www.law4u.co.uk

Mr LOVELL CHOHAN Practitioner Lovell Chohan Solicitors Limited HOUNSLOW TW3 3EB 020 8570 6661 www.lovellchohan.com

Mr WILLIAM MICHAEL CHRISTIAN HEALING Practitioner Kingsley Napley LLP LONDON EC1M 4AJ 0207 814 1200 www.kingsleynapley.co.uk

Mr ADRIAN COLIN CLARKE Practitioner Bross Bennett LLP LONDON N6 5HX 020 8340 0444 www.brossbennett.co.uk



Mr MARTIN EDWARD ROSS Practitioner Daniel And Harris LONDON NW6 2QN 020 7625 0202 www.danielandharris.co.uk

Ms KIM BEATSON Practitioner Anthony Gold Solicitors LONDON SE1 2QN 020 7940 4000

Mrs CAROLINE SUSAN BOWDEN Practitioner Anthony Gold LONDON SW16 1BG 0207 9404000 www.anthonygold.co.uk

Ms NUSRAT LATIF Practitioner Latif Adams Solicitors LONDON W5 3TA 020 3159 4343 www.latifadams.co.uk

Ms CATHERINE MAEVE O'HIGGINS Practitioner MAY MAY & MERRIMANS LONDON WC1R 5HH 020 7405 8932 www.mmandm.co.uk

Ms HELEN PATRICIA HOWARD Practitioner The Howard Partnership Limited LONDON WC2A 1AL 0207 831 4511 www.richardhoward.tv

Mrs RASHMEE SETHI Practitioner SETHI & CO SUNBURY-ON-THAMES TW16 7AH 01932 772121 www.sethilaw.co.uk

MERSEYSIDE 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Miss HELEN LOUISE PITTARD Practitioner 174 Law Solicitors Limited BIRKENHEAD CH41 2TF 0151 647 7372 www.174law.co.uk

Miss CAROLE ANN BRENNAN Practitioner Morecrofts LLP LIVERPOOL L2 2NZ 0151 236 8871 www.morecrofts.co.uk

Miss ANGELA JOAN EATON Practitioner Morecrofts LLP LIVERPOOL L2 2NZ 0151 236 8871 www.morecrofts.co.uk

Mr GRAEME ERIC ROBERTS Practitioner Wirral Family Law & Mediation Services WIRRAL CH62 7HH 0151 343 3150

NORTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Miss VALERIE WORMALD Practitioner Carr & Co BLYTH NE24 2BZ 01670 351251

Ms MARY CAROLINE SHAW Practitioner David Gray Solicitors LLP NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE1 5XU 0191 232 9547 www.davidgray.co.uk

Miss SUSAN ANDREA MCARTHUR Practitioner Mckeag & Co NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE3 1HN 0191 213 1010 www.mckeagandco.com

NORTH WEST 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mrs JOANNE RUTH FELDMAN Practitioner MASON & CO ALTRINCHAM WA14 4DF 0161 941 5757

Miss MARY PATERSON GRACIE Practitioner Cyril Morris Arkwright BOLTON BL1 1HS 01204 535261 www.cma-law.co.uk

Mrs SUSAN WHITEHEAD ALEXANDER Practitioner Russell & Russell CHESTER CH1 1NZ 01244 405700 www.russellschester.co.uk

Mrs IRENE LILLIAN ANN CHENERY Practitioner Chenery Maher Solicitors CLITHEROE BB7 2DF 01200 422264 www.chenerymaher.co.uk

Mrs CAROL LESLEY MAHER Practitioner Chenery Maher Solicitors CLITHEROE BB7 2DF 01200 422264 www.chenerymaher.co.uk

Mr RICHARD ANTHONY HIRST Practitioner Laker Legal LANCASTER LA2 0EU 01524 753040 www.lakerlegal.co.uk

Ms NINA LOUISE FEDORSKI Practitioner Salehs LLP MANCHESTER M20 2DW 0161 434 9991 www.salehs.co.uk

Miss JOAN MARGARET FERGUSON Practitioner Joan Ferguson & Co MANCHESTER M8 9LR 0161 795 2869 www.jfergusonsolicitors.co.uk

Mrs CAROLINE COCKILL-GUY Practitioner Butcher And Barlow LLP NORTHWICH CW9 5EY 01606 47523 www.butcher-barlow.co.uk

Mrs ROWAN NICOLA MELLALIEU Practitioner Barker Booth & Eastwood Limited PRESTON PR1 3LU 01772 562222

Mr PAUL GARFORTH KIDD Practitioner Hartley Thomas & Wright Inc Rhodes & Co ROCHDALE OL16 1LW 01706 644118

SOUTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr HOWARD PAUL KEITH GARDENER Practitioner Phillips Solicitors Limited BASINGSTOKE RG21 7NY 01256 460 830 www.phillips-law.co.uk

Mrs SARAH JANE MELLISH Practitioner Harney & Wells BRIGHTON BN2 9QA 01273 684666

Mr NIGEL ADRIAN CLARKE Practitioner Johnson Clarke Solicitors CANTERBURY CT2 7FG 01227 811 713 www.johnsonclarke.co.uk

Mrs CLAIRE LOUISE WEBB Practitioner Mediation Now Limited EMSWORTH PO10 8QR 01243 377426

Mr SIMON GARY CLARK Practitioner Crisp & Co GUILDFORD GU2 4BS 01483 570810 www.crispandco.com

Mrs MARY ALYCIA BANHAM-HALL General Heald Solicitors LLP MILTON KEYNES MK9 2AH 01908 662 277 www.healdlaw.com

Mrs REBECCA HAWKINS Practitioner Mediation Now Limited PETERSFIELD GU31 4AD 01730 266605

Miss DEBORAH ANNA JANE SPIRIT Practitioner BURLEY & GEACH PETERSFIELD GU32 3AE 01730 262401 http://www.burley-geach.co.uk

Mr MARTIN JOHN KELLY Practitioner Dexter Montague LLP READING RG1 7UD 0118 939 3999 www.dextermontague.co.uk

Miss JUNE MARION VENTERS Practitioner Venters Solicitors REIGATE RH2 9BL 01737 229 610 www.venters.co.uk

Mr MICHAEL GEORGE ANTHONY STOCKEN Practitioner Letchers RINGWOOD BH24 1BS 01425 471424 www.letchers.co.uk

Mrs GILLIAN GAYE WRIGHT Practitioner Lightfoots LLP THAME OX9 2BX 01844 212305

Mrs SARAH ELIZABETH JELLY Practitioner Keene Marsland TUNBRIDGE WELLS TN1 1PH 01892 526442 www.keenemarsland.co.uk

Mr NICHOLAS WILLIAM BELL Practitioner SHENTONS WINCHESTER SO23 9AD 01962 844544 http://www.shentons.co.uk

SOUTH WEST 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mrs SARAH JANE ANGELL Practitioner Angell & Co BATH BA1 1LB 01225 484244 www.angellsolicitors.co.uk

Mr JOHN GRAHAM BROWNRIGG Practitioner Stone King Llp BATH BA1 2HJ 1225324444 www.stoneking.co.uk

Mrs GEMMA MARGARET BURDEN Practitioner Laceys BOURNEMOUTH BH2 5QR 01202 755 980 www.laceyssolicitors.co.uk

Mrs ANGELA ALYS RILEY Practitioner Laceys BOURNEMOUTH BH2 5QR 01202 755 980 www.laceyssolicitors.co.uk

Miss VICTORIA JANE HEWITT Practitioner Wessex Family Mediation Centre Limited BOURNEMOUTH BH8 8EZ 01202-298341

Mr CRISPIN FRANCIS HAYLLAR Practitioner Alletsons Limited BRIDGWATER TA6 3DB 01278 456621 www.alletsons.co.uk

Miss JULIA BRYONY SMART Practitioner Metcalfes BRISTOL BS1 4LY 0117 929 0451 http://www.metcalfes.co.uk

Mr DAVID JOHN WHEELER Practitioner TLT LLP BRISTOL BS1 6TP 0117 917 7777 www.tltsolicitors.com

Mr JAMES REGINALD GRIDLEY Practitioner Kirby Sheppard Llp BRISTOL BS8 2SB



Ms TRACEY PARSONS Practitioner Pengillys LLP DORCHESTER DT1 3SS 01305 768888 www.pengillys.co.uk

Mrs JANE ELAINE CHANOT Practitioner Hartnell Chanot & Partners Limited EXETER EX1 1NP 01392 421777 www.hartnellchanot.co.uk

Mr NORMAN ANTHONY HARTNELL Practitioner Hartnell Chanot & Partners Limited EXETER EX1 1NP 01392 421777 www.hartnellchanot.co.uk

Mr TERRY ARTHUR JOHN BASTYAN Practitioner Gilbert Stephens LLP EXETER EX1 1QE 01392 424242

Mrs ELIZABETH ANN ALLEN Practitioner Stephens Scown LLP EXETER EX1 1RS 01392 210700 www.stephens-scown.co.uk

Mr DAVID IAN HOWELL-RICHARDSON Practitioner Stones Solicitors LLP EXETER EX1 1UG 01392 666 777 www.stones-solicitors.co.uk

Mrs NICOLA JANE HOWE Practitioner Qualitysolicitors Farnfields GILLINGHAM SP8 4AX 01747 825432 http://www.farnfields.co.uk

Miss SARAH ANN JONES General Qualitysolicitors Farnfields GILLINGHAM SP8 4AX 01747 825432 http://www.farnfields.co.uk

Mr CLIVE WILLIAM JOHNSON Practitioner Sdl Solicitors IVYBRIDGE PL21 0FN 01752 478063 www.southdevonlaw.co.uk

Ms FIONA AGNES YELLOWLEES Practitioner Wbw Solicitors LLP NEWTON ABBOT TQ12 2QP 01626 202 404 www.wbw.co.uk

Ms MALA MANDALIA General WOLFERSTANS PLYMOUTH PL4 8EP 01752 663295 http://www.wolferstans.com

Miss KATE HILARY WESTMACOTT Practitioner WOLFERSTANS PLYMOUTH PL4 8EP 01752 663295 http://www.wolferstans.com

Mr IAN STUART WALKER Practitioner Nash & Co Solicitors LLP PLYMOUTH PL4 9BD 01752 664444 www.nash.co.uk

Mr PAUL SYKES Practitioner BROOMHEAD & SAUL TAUNTON TA1 1RZ 01823 288121 www.broomhead-saul.co.uk

Mrs REBECCA JANE PROCTER General Wollen Michelmore LLP TORQUAY TQ1 1BS 01803 213 251 www.wollenmichelmore.co.uk

Mrs JANE BROWN Practitioner Cornwall Council TRURO TR1 3AY 01872 322 197 www.cornwall.gov.uk

Ms ROSALEEN EMILY BEASHEL Practitioner Beashel Graham Solicitors WARMINSTER BA12 9BR 01985 220680 www.beashelsolicitors.co.uk

Miss SIAN GWYNETH HOPKIN Practitioner Powells With Chawner Grey & Co WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS23 1TE 01934 623501 http://www.powellslaw.com

Ms JENNIFER KATHLEEN SANDERS Practitioner Pengillys LLP WEYMOUTH DT4 8HB 01305 768888 www.pengillys.co.uk

WALES 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Miss JUDITH STEPHANIE MORRIS Practitioner Marchant Harries ABERDARE CF44 9SW 01685 813655 http://www.marchantharries.co.uk

Mrs SUSAN LOUISE BURTON HOWELL General Llys Cennen Solicitors AMMANFORD SA18 3AG 01269 592658

Ms DANIELLE SMITH Practitioner Family First Law Practice Limited BRECON LD3 9BU www.familyfirstmediation.org.uk

Miss JANE WILLIAMS Practitioner Sinclairslaw CARDIFF CF5 1GY 029 2038 8398

Mrs CHRISTINE ANN DYER Practitioner W J Williams & Davies Limited CARDIGAN SA43 1BX 01239 612 262

Miss SUSAN ALICE HUGHES Practitioner DPA Law LLP LLANELLI SA15 2TL 01554 749 144 www.daviesparsonssolicitors.co.uk

Ms VICTORIA HOWARD CANNON Practitioner Full Stop Law Limited PONTYCLUN CF72 9EB 1443238411 www.fullstoplaw.com

Mr STEPHEN GRAHAM WHARMBY Practitioner HOWE & SPENDER PORT TALBOT SA13 1JS 01639 881571 www.howeandspender.co.uk

Mr NIGEL ROBERT PACKER Practitioner T R HARRIS ARNOLD & CO SWANSEA SA4 4FE 01792 892166 www.harrisarnold.co.uk

Mr ROBERT KELVIN EVANS General John Collins & Partners Llp SWANSEA SA6 8QP 01792 773773

Miss SARAH JANE JACKSON-THOMAS Practitioner John Collins & Partners Llp SWANSEA SA6 8QP 01792 773773

WEST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr PETER ARTHUR GEORGE ASHLEY Practitioner Gardner Champion Solicitors Ltd RUGELEY WS15 2DT 01889 582 116 www.gardnerchampion.co.uk

Mrs CATHERINE ELIZABETH SWAN Practitioner Wace Morgan Solicitors LLP SHREWSBURY SY1 1TD 01743 280 100

Mr PETER JOHN FLINT General P J Flint Ltd SHREWSBURY SY2 5DE 01743 280 280 www.lblaw.co.uk

Mr NEIL ROBINSON Practitioner Nowell Meller Solicitors Limited STAFFORD ST16 2AT 01785 252377

Mrs JANE SUSAN STAFF Practitioner Salmons Solicitors Ltd STOKE-ON-TRENT ST4 7NX 01782 639827 www.salmonsolicitors.co.uk

Mr IAN ROBERT THOMAS DIPPIE Practitioner Moseley Chapman & Skemp Solicitors Limit SUTTON COLDFIELD B72 1TX 0121 355 4537 www.moseleychapman.co.uk

Ms SUSAN JANE ROBINSON Practitioner Woolley & Co Limited WARWICK CV35 9EF 0845 680 3832 www.family-lawfirm.co.uk

Mr PAUL ALLAN KEMP Practitioner The Worcester Family Law Practice WORCESTER WR1 1EE 01905 730900 www.twflp.co.uk

Mr PETER STUART LEWIS Practitioner Parkinson Wright Llp WORCESTER WR1 1UN 01905 726789 www.parkinsonwright.co.uk

YORKSHIRE 

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mrs SUSAN FERGUSON VESELY Practitioner HELLEWELL PASLEY & BREWER DEWSBURY WF13 1LS 01924 455515

Mr DONALD JOHN BIRD Practitioner Atherton Godfrey DONCASTER DN1 3LU 01302 320621 http://www.athertongodfrey.co.uk

Mr ANDREW DAVID WAREING Practitioner Wilkin Chapman LLP GRIMSBY DN31 1HE 01472 262626 www.wilkinchapman.co.uk

Mrs PENELOPE JANE MANOCK Practitioner Wilkinson Woodward Limited HALIFAX HX1 1LU 01422 339 600 www.wilkinsonwoodward.co.uk

Mrs ZOE RUTH ROBINSON Practitioner Raworths Llp HARROGATE HG1 1HF 01423 566666 www.raworths.co.uk

Miss JANE ELIZABETH MAHAFFEY Practitioner Eaton Smith LLP HUDDERSFIELD HD1 2HA 01484 821300 www.eatonsmith.co.uk

Ms C CAIN Practitioner Andrew Jackson HULL HU1 1XH 01482 325242 www.andrewjackson.co.uk

Mr RICHARD JEREMY HOARE Practitioner Andrew Jackson HULL HU1 1XH 01482 325242 www.andrewjackson.co.uk

Mrs SALLY ANNE NEAL Practitioner Andrew Jackson HULL HU1 1XH 01482 325242 www.andrewjackson.co.uk

Ms ADELE LESLEY WILKINSON Practitioner Andrew Jackson HULL HU1 1XH 01482 325242 www.andrewjackson.co.uk

Miss SHERIDAN LESLEY BALL Practitioner Rollits LLP HULL HU1 1YJ 01482 323 239 www.rollits.com

Mrs ALISON LOUISE BENSON Practitioner Rollits LLP HULL HU1 1YJ 01482 323 239 www.rollits.com

Mrs GAYNOR HALL General Pepperells Solicitors Incorporating Ives HULL HU1 2AE 01482 326511 www.pepperells.com



Miss CATHERINE MARGARET DEWS Practitioner Chadwick Lawrence Llp LEEDS LS27 8HX 0113 252 3452

Mr IAN RICHARD BRABBS Practitioner Thorpe & Co Limited SCARBOROUGH YO11 2JX 01723 364 321 www.thorpeandco.com

Mrs RUTH ANGELA GILLIATT Practitioner Beetenson & Gibbon SCUNTHORPE DN15 6NS 01724 847 888 www.bgsolicitors.com

Miss DEBRA STEVENS General Reeds Family Law Solicitors Limited WAKEFIELD WF1 2SD 01924 201001 www.reeds-solicitors.co.uk

Mr KEITH GEORGE KERSHAW Practitioner Switalskis Solicitors LLP WAKEFIELD WF1 2SD 01924 882000 www.switalskis.com

Mr DAVID CHRISTOPHER MYLES Practitioner Crombie Wilkinson Solicitors LLP YORK YO1 9RJ 01904 624 185 www.crombiewilkinson.co.uk

Mrs KAREN MYLES Practitioner Rollits Llp YORK YO1 9WE 01904 625790 www.rollits.com

NOT SPECIFIED

Title Forename Surname Membership Held Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr ROBIN MOSTYN AP CYNAN Practitioner  

Miss ANNE SUSAN BRAITHWAITE Practitioner  

Ms ELIZABETH MELANIE BROWN Practitioner  

Miss COLETTE LUCIA BURKE Practitioner  

Mr ROBERT WILLIAM CLERKE Practitioner  

Mr TIMOTHY EVANS Practitioner  

Miss KARON EILEEN FLOWERDEW Practitioner  

Mrs HILARY JANE FREEMAN Practitioner  

Ms FIONA MARGARET GLENDAY Practitioner  

Mrs PEPPY JOYCE SHEELAGH GRIFFITHS Practitioner  

Miss BERNADETTE HEALY Practitioner  

Mrs SANDRA LYDIA HEDLEY Practitioner  

Mrs JEAN MARY LANG Practitioner  

Mrs LYNDEN SOLOMAN LEVER Practitioner  

Miss ELIZABETH CAROLINE MATHEWS Practitioner  

Mrs PATRICIA MARY MUZALEWSKI Practitioner  

Miss SUSAN JANE NELSON Practitioner  

Miss DOROTHY ARKELL NOTT Practitioner  

Mr CYRIL MARCUS NYE General  

Mrs FRANCES ELIZABETH PLACE Practitioner  

Mr DAVID WILLIAM HAROLD REES Practitioner  

Mrs JANET ELIZABETH RILEY Practitioner  

Mrs ISOBEL ANN ROBSON Practitioner  

Miss PENNY ROGERS General  

Mrs JACQUELINE ROSEMARY SKELTON Practitioner  

Mrs RENELLA MARY SQUIRES General  

Mrs ANNETTE MARY WALDING Practitioner  

Ms ANNA JANE WARNE Practitioner  

Mr RICHARD CHARLES WHITTINGTON Practitioner  


